    1/10
  1. Scope
 This specification applies Ferrite Power Inductance PIS2D15LP-Series
 to be delivered to user.
  2. Product Identification
PIS 2D15LP - 330 □  - T
 (1)    (2)          (3)  (4)    (5)
(1) Product name

N
M
M
M
M
M
580 700
0.132
0.156
1240 Blue
1120 Violet620 820
Green
1100 Gray
1060 White
600 740
PIS2D15LP-6R8□-T 6.8/1
1640 Gray
1600 White
1450 Green
1800 Green

0.041
1.0/1
1.2/1
1040 1400
0.166 420
Part Number
Our Product
Part Number
Idc Typ  (mA)
PIS2D15LP-1R0□-T
PIS2D15LP-1R2□-T
PIS2D15LP-1R5□-T
PIS2D15LP-1R8□-T
800 Violet
620 1000
PIS2D15LP-8R2□-T 8.2/1 0.230 400 580 900
PIS2D15LP-120□-T 12.0/1 0.324 360
Blue
PIS2D15LP-100□-T 10.0/1 0.244 380 500
440 700 Gray
PIS2D15LP-150□-T 15.0/1 0.370 360 420 700 White
340 480 BluePIS2D15LP-220□-T 22.0/1 0.560 260
380 620 GreenPIS2D15LP-180□-T 18.0/1 0.489 300
   3/10
4. Electrical Characteristics